 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// DAP82 REVA2 08/2024 Page 1
te.com
DAP82
DIFFERENTIAL / LINE PRESSURE DUAL
OUTPUT PRESSURE SENSOR
SPECIFICATIONS
• Differential and Line Pressure Dual Output
• Hastelloy C276 or 316L SS Media Isolated - Option

Operating Pressure  Differential Over Pressure  Differential Burst Pressure
Wetted Material
(Diaphragm and
Weld Ring) Differential
/PSID
Line Pressure
 /PSIA
High-end port
/PSIA max
Low-end port
 /PSIA max
High-end port
/PSIA min
Low-end port
 /PSIA min
20021118-00 DAP82H-005D015A-11957  5 15 45 45 55 55 C276
20021118-01 DAP82H-01D5015A-11957  1.5 15 45 45 55 55 C276
20021118-02 DAP82H-005D050A-11957  5 50 145 70 155 85 C276
20021118-04 DAP82H-01D5050A-11957  1.5 50 45 45 55 55 C276
20021118-06 DAP82H-036D050A-11957  36 50 145 145 155 155 C276
20021118-07 DAP82H-01D5100A-11957  1.5 100 45 45 55 55 C276
20021118-08 DAP82H-005D100A-11957  5 100 145 70 155 85 C276
20021118-09 DAP82H-036D100A-11957  36 100 300 145 400 155 C276
20021118-20 DAP82S-005D015A-11957  5 15 45 45 55 55 316L
20021118-21 DAP82S-01D5015A-11957  1.5 15 45 45 55 55 316L
20021118-23 DAP82S-005D050A-11957  5 50 145 70 155 85 316L
20021118-24 DAP82S-01D5050A-11957  1.5 50 45 45 55 55 316L
20021118-26 DAP82S-036D050A-11957  36 50 145 145 155 155 316L
20021118-27 DAP82S-01D5100A-11957  1.5 100 45 45 55 55 316L
20021118-28 DAP82S-005D100A-11957  5 100 145 70 155 85 316L
20021118-29 DAP82S-036D100A-11957  36 100 300 145 400 155 316L
20021118-30 DAP82S-145D300A-11957  145 300 800 145 850 155 316L
  For other pressure ranges and configurations, please consult TE
te.com/sensors
TE Connectivity, TE, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might
be trademarks of their respective owners